Mt Riv

Sunday, 22 February, 2026
LMAP - Mt Riverview : 9:00 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: Mt Riv : Galatians - the Fight for the Real Gospel

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

9:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:08 AM
9:13 AM
9:18 AM

Welcome

Christ Is Mine Forevermore
Kids Spot

Mission Spot:

Only By Grace

‘ HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM

Bible Reading (1): Genesis 4:1-16
Bible Talk reading (2): Galatians 2:11-21
Bible talk: When Rules Replace Relationship

‘ RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

9:51 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:12 AM

Consider Christ

Question Time

Prayers: CBM UWS Mission
Ministry Matters

In Christ Alone

‘ SENDING OUT (Sending)



